
Northview Chiefs 2025 Track & Field Schedule 

 

Thursday, February 27  Baker Track Meet     3:00pm 

    Baker  High School 

Saturday,  March 1  Running Wild Invitational    8:00am 

    Pine Forest High School 

Wednesday, March 5  Crestview Bulldogs Open    3:00pm 

    Crestview High School 

Thursday, March 13 LEAD Academy Lion Invitational  9:30am Coaches Meet 

    LEAD Academy  School 

Thursday, March 27  Baker Track Meet     3:00pm 

    Baker High School 

Thursday, April 3                        Royal Relays           9:30am                       

                                                    Jay High School  

Friday,  April 11  Escambia County Championship  2:00pm 

    Pine Forest High School 

Thursday, April 17                     District 1-2A District Track Meet  8:00am Coaches Meet 

                                                   Pine Forest High School 

Friday,    May 2                         Region 1 2A Regional Track Meet  8:00am Coaches Meet 

                                                   Pine Forest High School 

Friday , May 9                           Class 2A State Track Meet   8:00amEST 

                                                   University of North Florida  


